
S.No Regional Institute Name of Focal Person Mobile Email States of Responsibility
1 PGIMER, Chandigarh Dr. Rajesh Kumar 9876017948 dr.rajeshkumar@gmail.com

Dr. P.V.M. Lakshmi 9878038236 pvm_lakshmi@yahoo.com

Dr. J. S. Thakur 9872985287 jsthakur_in@yahoo.co.in

Dr. Sunil Arora 9872866087 skarorain@gmail.com

Dr. Vishal Dogra 9872491840 vani1825@gmail.com

Dr. Navkiran Kaur 9815616254 freind_m@yahoo.co.in

2 AIIMS, New Delhi Dr. Shashikant 9810464064

skant76@gmail.com

skant76@hotmail.com

Dr. Sanjay Rai 9868397358

drsanjay.aiims@gmail.com

drraiksanjay@rediffmail.com

Dr. Puneet Misra doctormisra@gmail.com

Dr. Kiran Goswami kiranccm@gmail.com

Dr. Madhu Vajpayee 9871650593 mvajpayee@hotmail.com

3 NARI, Pune Dr. Sanjay Mehendale 9422087979 smehendale@nariindia.org

Dr. A. R. Risbud 9422087978 arisbud@nariindia.org

Dr. Sheela Godbole 9422087972

sheela.godbole@gmail.com

sgodbole@nariindia.org

Dr. Varsha Kale 9423580354

svk51@hotmail.com

kale_varsha123@yahoo.co.in

Dr. Michael Pereira pereiramhc@yahoo.com

Dr. Rajesh Yadav rajeshjyadav@yahoo.co.in

4 NIE, Chennai Dr. B. Nagaraju 9445266976 bathyalan@yahoo.com

Dr. Joseph David 9445370648 josephk_david@rediffmail.com

Dr. Elangovan 9840885224 elangopunitha@yahoo.com

5 AIIH&PH, Kolkata Dr. G. K. Pandey 9330511592

drgkpandey@rediffmail.com

aiihph.epidemiology@gmail.com

Dr. D. Pal 9830831015 debaprasadpal@hotmail.com

Dr. T. K. Dey 9432208790 deytk@yahoo.co.in

Dr. Dutt dutta29@gmail.com

Dr. Susanta K Swain 9903090922

mansimple3@gmail.com

mansimple3@yahoo.co.in

6 NICED, Kolkata Dr. M. K. Saha 9433081013 sahamk@yahoo.com

Dr. Samiran Panda 9830908475 dr.samiran_panda@rediffmail.com

Dr. Alok Deb 9831202843 adeb02@yahoo.com

7 RIMS, Imphal Dr. Manihar Singh 9436027603 drmanihar_yurembam@yahoo.com

Dr. Brajachand Singh

9863664525

9436026394 brajachandsingh@yahoo.co.in

Dr. RebaChandra Singh dr_rebachandra@yahoo.com

Dr. K. Shantibala Devi shantibala@zapakmail.com
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